
MADHYA PRADESH STATE WATER SPORTS ACADEMY OF EXCELLENCE 

BOARDING (ARCHERY) 

S.N. Player's Name Gender District State Email 

1 Muskan Kirar Female Jabalpur M.P. muskankirar144@gmail.com 

2 Anuradha Ahirwar Female Bhopal M.P. radhaahirwar720@gmail.com 

3 Srishti Singh Female Jabalpur M.P. srishtisingh1223@gmail.com 

4 Lakshita Firke Female Bhopal M.P. lakshita.phirke@gmail.com 

5 Vitasa Thakur Female Mandla M.P. thakurvitasa2004@gmail.com 

6 Amey Rai Female Jabalpur M.P. ameyrai17@gmail.com 

7 Sabika Zaidi Female Bhopal M.P. zaidisabika20@gmail.com 

8 Priya  Female Jhajjar Haryana priyajakhar714@gmail.com 

9 Raginee Marko Female Jabalpur M.P. ragineemarko50@gmail.com 

10 Kritika Bichpuriya Female Jabalpur M.P. kratikabichpuriya@gmail.com 

11 Soniya Thakur Female Mandla M.P. thakurst335@gmail.com 

12 Mausam Singh Female Varanasi U.P. mausamsingh3892@gmail.com 

13 Vasundhara Yadav Female Mandla M.P. yadavvasundhara730@gmail.com 

14 Siya Sisodiya Female Indore M.P. siyasisodia8@gmail.com 

15 Monika Mavi Female Jhabua M.P. mavivarsingh161@gmail.com 

16 Kajal Yadav Female Mandla M.P. yadkajal9@g,ail.com 

17 Himani Sarathe Female Mandla M.P. himanisarthe274@gmail.com 

18 Jahnavi Deshmukh Female Jhabua M.P. jahnvideshmukh712@gmail.com 

19 Bhoomila Ahirwar Female Mandla M.P. bhoomikaahirwar95@gmail.com 

20 Chitrakshi Bairagi Female Jhabua M.P. paribairagi56@gmail.com 

21 Nandni Nalkar Female Narmadapuram M.P. nandinalkar083@gmail.com 

22 Raksha Yadav Female Dhar M.P. yadavraksha60@GMAIL.COM  

23 Sanoli Bhuriya Female Dhar M.P. salono buriya117@gmail.com 

24 Neha Raj Female Katni M.P. No 

25 Harsh Sikarwar Male Gwalior M.P. No 

26 Amit Kumar Male Mathura U.P. amitarcher20042gmail.com 

27 Pritish Chowdhury Male Bhopal M.P. pritishc360@gmail.com 

28 Pavan Parmar Male Jhabua M.P. pvparmar1516@gmail.com 

29 Harsh Sindhya Male Mandla M.P. harshsindhiya720@gmail.com 

30 Vivek Kaurav (PARA) Male Narsinghpur M.P. vnavalkourav7024@gmail.com 
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31 Rohit Nahar Male Bharatpur Rajasthan rohitnahar903@gmail.com 

32 Raghav Patidar Male Indore M.P. raghavpatidar202@gmail.com 

33 Maniraj Nagesh Male Dindori M.P. jhariyaramkumar202@gmail.com 

34 Sunny Yadav Male Jabalpur M.P. sunnyyadav30122004@gmail.com 

35 Rohit Kumar Male Morena M.P. No 

36 Dishant Singh Male Samba J&K dishants610@gmail.com 

37 Nitin Yadav Male Dhar M.P. nitinkumary895@gmail.com 

38 Shantanu Singh Male Mandla M.P. rajputshan0104@gmail.com 

39 Tejas Gupta Male Jhabua M.P. tejasgupta841@gmail.com   

40 Hari Thakur Male Mandla M.P. No 

41 Shivraj Singh Chouhan Male Dhar M.P. No 

42 Anshul Singh Male Bhind M.P. muskanrajawat313@gmail.com  

43 Harshit Soni Male Chindwara M.P. No 

44 Raj Kourav  Male Narsingpur M.P. No 

45 Ankit Kumar Male Dhindori M.P. No 
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